
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified 
DQ 
DQ 

No. 
44 
41 
3 

177 
1 

23 
186 
88 
33 

84 
65 

Name 
Gui Brito 
Maxi Gerardo 
Ramiro Gandola 
Marcelo Skaf 
Manow Martins 
William Barros 
Felipe Comerlatto 
Vanderlei Pinho 
Luis Bertoli 

Diego Pierluigi 
Raphael Santos 

Equipe 
Honda 
BMW RIDER EXPERIENCE 
AGEM Racing 
Racer X 
Pioneiro Motonil Motors 
XMOTOX 
Sport Plus Racing 
Tecfil Racing Team 
TRC PERFORMACE 

TRC PERFORMACE  
TRC PERFORMACE 

Moto 
Honda CBR 1000RR-R 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 

Best Tm 
1:23.780 
1:24.011 
1:24.270 
1:26.809 
1:28.110 
1:28.705 
1:29.228 
1:31.279 
1:32.706 

1:25.485 
1:27.227 

Diff 

0.231 
0.490 
3.029 
4.330 
4.925 
5.448 
7.499 
8.926 

Gap 

0.231 
0.259 
2.539 
1.301 
0.595 
0.523 
2.051 
1.427 

Laps 
7 
7 
5 
5 
5 
6 
6 
6 
4 

6 
7 

In Lap 
4 
5 
3 
5 
3 
3 
5 
6 
2 

4 
5 

Class 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
EVO 
PRO 
EVO 
EVO 
EVO 
EVO 

PRO 
EVO 

Sub Class 

EVO PRO 
EVO PRO 
EVO PRO/LIGHT 
EVO PRO 
EVO PRO/LIGHT 
EVO PRO/LIGHT 

EVO PRO 

Best Speed 
164,789 
164,336 
163,831 
159,039 
156,691 
155,639 
154,727 
151,251 
148,922 

161,502 
158,277 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
#65,84 PNEU INVERTIDO. 

Printed: 22/10/2023 09:15:18 
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www.cronoelo.com.br 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronoelo 

8a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2023 
 SuperBike Pro/Evo 1000cc 

Warm up - PRO/EVO 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 8:43:01 

Autódromo de Goiânia 3,835 km 

22/10/2023 08:44 


